
Chicken on Stick 
Pork Kabob 
Fried Rice 
Egg Rolls 
Crab Rangoon 
Sesame Balls 
Combo Plate with Kabob
and Rice 
Sweet and Sour Chicken
Plate 
Curry Puff 
Pandan Pudding 

Vietnamese Iced Coffee
Vietnamese Milk Tea
Mango green tea

$7.00 
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00

$14.00

$12.00
$4.00
$2.00


