





## Erica's Deli -Vietnam - Saigon

## Specialties

Chicken on Stick	\$7.00
Pork Kabob	\$7.00
Fried Rice	\$7.00
Egg Rolls	\$7.00
Crab Rangoon	\$7.00
Sesame Balls	\$7.00
Combo Plate with Kabob	\$7.00
and Rice	\$14.00
Sweet and Sour Chicken	
Plate	\$12.00
Curry Puff	\$4.00
Pandan Pudding	\$2.00

## Beverages

Vietnamese Iced Coffee Vietnamese Milk Tea Mango green tea





1984 **40 years** 2024